ij

Stk./pcs

Stk./pcs

Art-Nr.

Lange Innenmass

Breite Innenmass

Innenmass Unterteil (H)

Innenmass Deckel (H)

Hohe Produkt

Lange Aussenmass

Breite Aussenmass

Material

Farbe

Stiick pro Karton

Stiick pro Palette

Boxen pro Palette

Verfiligbarkeit

1410DXNO3

145

105

20

80

100

190

150

APET

glasklar

390

6240
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Mit Lieferfrist






